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GENIUS
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RoHS Compliant

SIZE  A4

DATE

0.38
0.50

0.25
0.10
3°

照片框
 

 

4P4C
LEADFREE

MJD12-KX06T3-0404-LF

06u”GOLD
0.35mm THICK

BLACK

SERIES

NON EARS
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